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The Latest In Sports Prosthetics Technology

Introducing the latest in sports prosthetics technology; Cheetah® Xceed, Cheetah® Xcel and Cheetah®

Xpanse. Each new Cheetah Blade has been developed for sport specific dynamics and provide increased
energy return and contact area with the ground. 

Cheetah Xceed
Designed for high impact activities such as recreational jogging, trail running, long
distance running       and triathlons.

Learn More

Cheetah Xcel
Designed for explosive short distance sprinting.

Learn More
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Cheetah Xpanse
Designed specifically for long jump and other athletes requiring an exceptionally
heavy load.

Learn More

Two new interchangeable soles have been developed with Nike, for use on both the track and all terrain,
making it quick and easy for the user to change soles depending on activity and environment.  

This new eLearning course in Workday takes an in depth look at the new Cheetah Blade range, with
prescription considerations covered, as well as recommended alignment set up. You can also view exclusive
videos from Team Össur Champions, and a short video on the R&D process with Nike, showing how the new
interchangeable soles were developed. 

Start Course

Seal-In® X Locking
Workday eLearning Course

The Iceross Seal-In X Locking liner and Icelock 562 Hybrid lock provide dual
suspension for the user, providing the security of a mechanical lock combined with the
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benefits of passive vacuum or Unity elevated vacuum suspension. 

This new online Workday Learning Course can be taken at any time. It takes an in 
depth look at the Seal-In X Locking liner and 562 Hybrid lock, with prescription 
considerations, casting advice, fitting video demonstration and socket manufacturing 
support.

Start Course

Christmas Trading Notification

The Össur Australia Prosthetics office will officially close from 12pm AEDT Thursday 23 December 2021 and re-
open on Tuesday 4 January 2022. Please place all orders by 2pm AEDT Wednesday 22 December 2021 for next
day shipment.

2022 Price Notification

From 1 January 2022, Össur ANZ – Prosthetics will implement a price increase across our range of products.
This price increase does not apply to all products or to any formal pre-existing price contracts/agreements or
tender arrangements. Should you have any questions related to this price change; or would like a copy of our
price list, please do not hesitate to contact your local Össur representative or Customer Service on 1300 123 26.
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Virtual Learning with Össur Academy

Explore our 
Microlearning Content 
Short Videos & Tutorials

Watch Now ›

Explore our 
Educational Webinars 

In-depth Recorded Webinars

Watch Now ›

Enhance your Education 
with eLearning Courses 

Certified Coursework

Find a Course ›

Key Contacts

Scott Elliott 
Sales Director  
Prosthetics ANZ 

Mobile: 0400 882 327 
email: selliott@ossur.com 

Priscilla Kehoe 
Customer Care Manager 
& Office Manager 
Mobile: 0403 895 402 
email: pkehoe@ossur.com 

Sarah Mulroy 
Senior Clinical Specialist 
& Sales AM (VIC, TAS) 
Mobile: 0438 475 004 
email: smulroy@ossur.com 

Joany Badenhorst 
    Customer Care Rep. 
(Support VIC, TAS)
Phone: 1300 123 268   
email: jbadenhorst@ossur.com 

Rob Hodgson 
Clinical Specialist 
& Sales AM (NSW, ACT, SA) 
Mobile: 0417 783 980 
email: rhodgson@ossur.com 

Alex Mulreaney 
    Customer Care Rep. 
(Support NSW, ACT, SA) 
Phone: 1300 123 268   
email: amulreaney@ossur.com 

Lizzie Carey 
Clinical Specialist  
& Sales AM (NZ) 
     Mobile: 0437 728 579 
email: lcarey@ossur.com 

Sofia Evangelista 
    Customer Care Rep. 
(Support NZ) 
Phone: 1300 123 268   
email: sevangelista@ossur.com 

Laura Roberts 
Clinical Specialist 

Carla Valencia 
    Customer Care Team Lead 
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& Sales AM (QLD, WA, NT) 
Mobile: 0447 938 632 
email: lroberts@ossur.com 

(Support QLD, WA, NT) 
Phone: 1300 123 268   
email: cvalencia@ossur.com 

Emma Mathews 
    Office Assistant 
Phone: 1300 123 268   
email: emathews@ossur.com

Össur Australia - Prosthetics 
26 Ross Street, North Parramatta, NSW 2151 
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